
 

 

West Barnes Burglary in a Dwelling WEST BARNES 
LANE 

SUSPECT has attempted to open 
door on residential property; Alarm 
sounds and SUSPECT leaves on 
foot. 

08/12/2023 
04:10:00 

  

West Barnes Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

GRAND DRIVE Victim has reported theft from her 
vehicle 

30/11/2023 
17:00:00 

01/12/2023 
09:15:00 

West Barnes Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

FAIRWAY SUSPECT HAS FORCED ENTRY 
TO VEHICLE AND STOLEN 
ITEMS WITHIN 

01/12/2023 
03:00:00 

02/12/2023 
04:00:00 

West Barnes Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

BEVERLEY WAY Victim reporting theft of tools from 
van 

11/12/2023 
10:00:00 

11/12/2023 
10:45:00 

West Barnes Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

BERRYLANDS Victim has reported theft from her 
vehicle 

09/12/2023 
19:00:00 

10/12/2023 
09:00:00 

West Barnes Burglary in a Dwelling TENNYSON 
AVENUE 

BURGLARY 13/12/2023 
22:00:00 

14/12/2023 
08:00:00 

West Barnes Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

BURLINGTON 
ROAD 

Persons unknown have stolen 
victims electric bicycle from 
outside the shop 

15/12/2023 
16:45:00 

15/12/2023 
16:53:00 

West Barnes Burglary in a Dwelling ADELA AVENUE house unoccupied as victims on 
holiday, suspect ( s) appear to 
have entered through the rear 
upper bathroom window which was 
open upon police arrival. front 
window also slightly ajar. 

15/12/2023 
14:30:00 

17/12/2023 
16:00:00 

West Barnes Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

TENNYSON 
AVENUE 

no forced entry to vehicle sat nav 
taken from within 

18/01/2023 
07:20:00 

18/01/2023 
16:00:00 

West Barnes Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

WEST BARNES 
LANE 

Theft from m/v, front and rear 
plates taken, no suspect seen. 

21/12/2023 
22:00:00 

22/12/2023 
09:00:00 



West Barnes Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

WESTWAY By person(s) unknown removing 
the victim 's motorbike by means 
unknown and without the 
knowledge or permission of the 
victim  

27/12/2023 
18:00:00 

28/12/2023 
08:45:00 

West Barnes Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

MARINA 
AVENUE 

unknown suspect has entered 
vehicle and taken item from within 

27/12/2023 
20:00:00 

28/12/2023 
09:30:00 

West Barnes Burglary in a Dwelling BURLINGTON 
ROAD 

By suspect unknown taking bicycle 
from garage under residential 
building. 

28/11/2023 
00:01:00 

30/12/2023 
06:00:00 

 


